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100m Men
Start Time:  18:30 Wind: 0.0 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time Result

1 BRACY Marvin USA 15 DEC 1993 4 0.135 9.95
2 AZU Jeremiah GBR 15 MAY 2001 1 0.142 PB10.16
3 WAGNER Julian GER 18 MAR 1998 2 0.151 10.18
4 ELLIS Nigel JAM 8 AUG 1997 3 0.162 10.23
5 CISSÉ Arthur CIV 29 DEC 1996 8 0.143 10.30
6 HANSEN Simon DEN 30 JUN 1998 9 0.137 10.41
7 ADEGOKE Enoch NGR 8 MAR 2000 5 0.162 10.79

BROWN Aaron CAN 27 MAY 1992 7 F 1 TR 16.8DQ
FORTE Julian JAM 7 JAN 1993 6 F 2 TR 16.8DQ

110m Hurdles Men
Start Time:  17:50 Wind: -0.1 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time Result

1 ALLEN Devon USA 12 DEC 1994 4 0.136 13.10
2 LEVY Ronald JAM 30 OCT 1992 5 0.138 13.11
3 PEREIRA Rafael BRA 8 APR 1997 8 0.154 =PB13.35
4 THOMAS Damion JAM 29 JUN 1999 6 0.164 13.44
5 KING David GBR 13 JUN 1994 2 0.159 13.47
6 SVOBODA Petr CZE 10 OCT 1984 1 0.196 13.48
7 DAL MOLIN Paolo ITA 31 JUL 1987 3 0.139 13.49
8 VUKICEVIC Vladimir NOR 6 MAY 1991 9 0.155 13.70
9 PARAKHONKA Vitali BLR 18 AUG 1993 7 0.158 13.75

400m Hurdles Men
Start Time:  17:05

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time Result

1 WARHOLM Karsten NOR 28 FEB 1996 7 0.189 48.08
2 MÄGI Rasmus EST 4 MAY 1992 6 0.191 48.73
3 HYDE Jaheel JAM 2 FEB 1997 4 0.180 48.95
4 PREIS Constantin GER 16 MAY 1998 3 0.232 49.48
5 CAMPBELL Luke GER 22 NOV 1994 5 0.177 49.57
6 AGYEKUM Emil GER 22 MAY 1999 8 0.231 49.68
7 BAILEY JR Aldrich USA 6 FEB 1994 2 0.175 49.83
8 ABUAKU Joshua GER 7 JUL 1996 1 0.192 50.06

Page 1 of 11



80. ISTAF Berlin
Olympiastadion

12. September 2021

Result lists

Internet Service: www.istaf.de

printed at  SUN 12 SEP 2021 19:10

Pole Vault MenPole Vault Men
Start Time:  16:30

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 KENDRICKS Sam USA 7 SEP 1992 10 5.91
2 NILSEN Christopher USA 13 JAN 1998 11 5.91
3 LIGHTFOOT KC USA 11 NOV 1999 8 5.81
4 OBIENA Ernest John PHI 17 NOV 1995 9 5.81
5 LITA BAEHRE Bo Kanda GER 29 APR 1999 4 5.71
6 KOPPELAAR Rutger NED 1 MAY 1993 2 5.71
6 LAVILLENIE Valentin FRA 16 JUL 1991 3 5.71
6 LISEK Piotr POL 16 AUG 1992 7 5.71
9 COLLET Mathieu FRA 15 MAR 1995 1 5.56

10 MARSCHALL Kurtis AUS 25 APR 1997 6 5.41
11 LUDWIG Matt USA 5 JUL 1996 5 5.41

5.41 5.56 5.71 5.81 5.86 5.91 5.96 6.01
1 KENDRICKS S o o o xo - xo - xxx
2 NILSEN C xo o o xo - xo - xxx
3 LIGHTFOOT K o o o o - xxx
4 OBIENA EJ o o xo xxo - xxx
5 LITA BAEHRE BK o xo o xxx
6 KOPPELAAR R xo o xo xxx
6 LAVILLENIE V - xo xo xxx
6 LISEK P xo o xo xxx
9 COLLET M o o xxx

10 MARSCHALL K o xxx
11 LUDWIG M xo xxx

Javelin Throw Men
Start Time:  17:40

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 VETTER Johannes GER 26 MAR 1993 8 88.76
2 MARDARE Andrian MDA 20 JUN 1995 7 84.44
3 KATKAVETS Aliaksei BLR 7 JUN 1998 4 83.10
4 WEBER Julian GER 29 AUG 1994 5 81.35
5 PETERS Anderson GRN 21 OCT 1997 6 80.51
6 LAINE Topias FIN 12 JUL 2001 3 77.16
7 SEIFERT Bernhard GER 15 FEB 1993 2 76.22
8 WIELAND Simon SUI 16 DEC 2000 1 69.73

1 2 3 4 5 6
1 VETTER J 84.64 88.76 86.16 x x x
2 MARDARE A 82.10 80.27 81.85 x 80.34 84.44
3 KATKAVETS A 78.12 83.10 80.63 x - x
4 WEBER J 79.66 78.10 81.35 x x 79.62
5 PETERS A 77.72 80.51 x 79.52 x x
6 LAINE T 74.57 75.77 77.16 71.35 72.79 73.77
7 SEIFERT B 74.68 x 75.77 76.22 x x
8 WIELAND S x x 67.89 69.10 x 69.73
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100m Men - T61/T62/T64100m Men - T61/T62/T64
Start Time:  16:40 Wind: +0.2 m/s 

Rank Name Nat born Lane Reaction
time Result

1 MANU Maxcel Amo ITA 70 2 0.191 PB10.84
2 FLOORS Johannes GER 95 4 0.157 10.87
3 HENDRIKS Olivier NED 03 5 0.207 PB11.13
4 VLOET Levi NED 96 3 0.146 11.48
5 LACIN Ali GER 98 6 12.76

Shot Put Men - F40/F41
Start Time:  15:10

Rank Name Nat born Order Result

1 KAPPEL Niko GER 95 3 SB13.83
2 LANDRY Hagan USA 94 4 13.69
3 ZONNEVELD Take NED 97 1 9.77
4 FISCHER Yannis GER 02 2 9.73

1 2 3 4 5 6
1 KAPPEL N x 13.17 13.18 x 13.83 x
2 LANDRY H 13.01 13.02 13.69 13.60 x 13.49
3 ZONNEVELD T 9.49 9.39 9.47 x 9.77 9.51
4 FISCHER Y 9.62 x 9.73 9.72 9.63 x

50m Young Talent Sprint Boys
Heat 1 Start Time:  15:10

Rank Name Nat born Lane Result

1 IGHAVONGBEE Delight GER 11 4 7.77
2 HOPPE Moritz GER 11 5 7.84
3 STREHL Mael GER 11 3 7.89
4 KRYSIUK Adam GER 11 7 8.18
5 WOISCHNIG Elias GER 11 6 8.32
6 KUNKEL Philippe GER 11 2 8.34
7 ZUCK Anton GER 11 8 8.42
8 HAIDARI Hossain GER 11 1 8.45

50m Young Talent Sprint Boys
Heat 3 Start Time:  15:20

Rank Name Nat born Lane Result

1 HINZ Hugo GER 10 4 7.55
2 KARSTEN Daniel GER 10 5 7.60
3 LEIST Jonathan GER 10 6 7.83
4 ROSE Felix GER 10 3 7.88
5 SCHURICKE Milo GER 10 7 7.99
6 KOFALK Oskar GER 10 2 8.02
7 HOLTMANN Emre Carlo GER 10 1 8.03
8 TONDASCH Lino GER 10 8 8.04
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100m Women100m Women
Start Time:  18:40 Wind: +0.5 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time Result

1 NEITA Daryll GBR 29 AUG 1996 5 0.139 11.04
2 MORRISON Natasha JAM 17 NOV 1992 4 0.150 11.09
3 WILLIAMS Briana JAM 21 MAR 2002 6 0.159 11.16
4 BURGHARDT Alexandra GER 28 APR 1994 7 0.142 11.17
5 AHYE Michelle-Lee TTO 10 APR 1992 3 0.128 11.19
6 VISSER Nadine NED 9 FEB 1995 8 0.149 SB11.32
7 ROSIUS Rani BEL 25 APR 2000 1 0.156 11.42
8 KADEN Lilly GER 6 SEP 2001 2 0.167 11.60
9 MONTAG Jennifer GER 11 FEB 1998 9 0.125 11.61

400m Women
Start Time:  16:50

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time Result

1 SCHWAB Corinna GER 5 APR 1999 4 0.160 PB51.51
2 IUEL Amalie NOR 17 APR 1994 5 0.143 52.15
3 HAILEY Cara Nnenya USA 23 FEB 1994 3 0.191 52.49
4 ŠERKŠNIENE Agne LTU 18 FEB 1988 6 0.185 52.63
5 PAHLITZSCH Karolina GER 5 APR 1994 7 0.214 53.40
6 LEMIESZ Aneta POL 17 JAN 1981 2 0.183 SB54.14
7 PAULINA Elisabeth NED 27 JAN 1996 8 0.166 54.88
8 HAUKE Jennifer Cathrin GER 6 FEB 1993 1 0.190 PB55.65

1500m Women
Start Time:  17:14

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 GRACE Kate USA 24 OCT 1988 8 PB4:01.33
2 GUERRERO Esther ESP 7 FEB 1990 11 4:04.45
3 EMBAYE Axumawit ETH 18 OCT 1994 5 4:04.59
4 TROST Katharina GER 28 JUN 1995 2 PB4:05.17
5 KLOSTERHALFEN Konstanze GER 18 FEB 1997 13 SB4:05.26
6 MEZULIÁNIKOVÁ Diana CZE 10 APR 1992 7 4:05.57
7 GRØVDAL Karoline Bjerkeli NOR 14 JUN 1990 10 4:05.70
8 JEBITOK Edinah KEN 10 NOV 2001 9 4:06.13
9 KUIVISTO Sara FIN 17 AUG 1991 12 4:06.83

10 BELL Alexandra GBR 4 NOV 1992 6 PB4:07.06
11 COUTELLIER Vera GER 11 SEP 1995 1 PB4:10.71
12 HERING Christina GER 9 OCT 1994 3 4:11.28
13 WALLACE Erin GBR 18 MAY 2000 4 4:12.67

 (PM)NALYANYA Eglay Nafuna KEN 28 MAY 1996 14 DNF
 (PM)YARIGO Noélie BEN 26 DEC 1985 15 DNF

Intermediate times:: 400m 1:05.10 YARIGO Noélie (BEN)
800m 2:10.72 NALYANYA Eglay Nafuna (KEN)

1200m 3:14.45 JEBITOK Edinah (KEN)
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3000m Steeplechase Women3000m Steeplechase Women
Start Time:  18:10

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 KRAUSE Gesa Felicitas GER 3 AUG 1992 13 9:26.00
2 CHERONO Fancy KEN 2 AUG 2001 11 9:28.81
3 BURKARD Elena GER 10 FEB 1992 9 9:28.98
4 MEYER Lea GER 16 SEP 1997 7 9:29.57
5 KIRUI Purity KEN 13 AUG 1991 12 9:35.03
6 TROPINA Anna ANA 3 NOV 1998 10 9:36.30
7 SCHERRER Chiara SUI 24 JAN 1996 5 PB9:36.56
8 KRÓLIK Kinga POL 26 SEP 1999 4 9:43.14
9 GERS Agnes Thurid GER 4 AUG 1997 2 PB9:52.20

10 FINN Michelle IRL 16 DEC 1989 8 9:55.96
11 KAYA Özlem TUR 20 APR 1990 3 9:58.00
12 OED Lisa GER 2 JAN 1999 1 10:27.81

 (PM)CHEPNGETICH Rosefline KEN 17 JUN 1997 14 DNF
TÓTH Lili Anna HUN 17 SEP 1998 6 DNF

Intermediate times:: 1000m 3:10.96 CHEPNGETICH Rosefline (KEN)
2000m 6:22.19 CHEPNGETICH Rosefline (KEN)

100m Hurdles Women
Start Time:  17:33 Wind: -0.2 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time Result

1 VISSER Nadine NED 9 FEB 1995 5 0.144 12.73
2 CHADWICK Payton USA 29 NOV 1995 3 0.118 12.75
3 CLEMONS Christina USA 29 MAY 1990 4 0.127 12.86
4 BROOKS Taliyah USA 8 FEB 1995 6 0.134 13.14
5 CLAY Liz AUS 9 MAY 1995 2 0.129 13.22
6 ŠADEIKO Grit EST 29 JUL 1989 1 0.153 13.44
7 CARMASSI Giada ITA 14 MAY 1994 8 0.138 13.47
8 MAYER Isabel GER 21 FEB 1993 9 0.152 13.92

ROBINSON Tejyrica USA 27 AUG 1998 7 DNS
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High Jump WomenHigh Jump Women
Start Time:  16:15

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 LASITSKENE Mariya ANA 14 JAN 1993 12 1.98
2 McDERMOTT Nicola AUS 28 DEC 1996 11 1.95
3 LEVCHENKO Yuliya UKR 28 NOV 1997 7 1.89
4 DEMIREVA Mirela BUL 28 SEP 1989 6 1.89
5 GERASHCHENKO Iryna UKR 10 MAR 1995 10 1.89
6 JUNGFLEISCH Marie-Laurence GER 7 OCT 1990 5 1.85
7 VALLORTIGARA Elena ITA 21 SEP 1991 9 1.80
8 SPIRIDONOVA Natalya ANA 31 JUL 2002 4 1.80
9 ENATOH Blessing GER 8 AUG 2002 2 1.75
9 STICHLING Bianca GER 4 MAR 2000 1 1.75

DEMIDIK Karyna BLR 10 FEB 1999 8 NM
JUNNILA Ella FIN 6 DEC 1998 3 NM

1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85 1.89 1.92 1.95 1.98 2.01 2.02
1 LASITSKENE M o - o o o o o o - xxx
2 McDERMOTT N - - - o o o xo xxx
3 LEVCHENKO Y - - o o o xxx
4 DEMIREVA M - - - xo o xxx
5 GERASHCHENKO I - - xo xo o xxx
6 JUNGFLEISCH ML - o o o xxx
7 VALLORTIGARA E - - xo xxx
8 SPIRIDONOVA N - o xxo xxx
9 ENATOH B o xo xxx
9 STICHLING B o xo xxx

DEMIDIK K - - xxx
JUNNILA E - - xxx

Long Jump Women
Start Time:  17:20

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 SAWYERS Jazmin GBR 21 MAY 1994 7 6.73
2 MIHAMBO Malaika GER 3 FEB 1994 9 6.70
3 SAGNIA Khaddi SWE 20 APR 1994 8 6.60
4 BEKH-ROMANCHUK Maryna UKR 18 JUL 1995 6 6.44
5 FARKAS Petra HUN 30 APR 1999 5 6.41
6 ROTARU-KOTTMANN Alina ROU 5 JUN 1993 2 6.40
7 ANGULO Yuliana ECU 6 JUL 1994 3 6.38
8 JOYEUX Caroline GER 26 MAR 2001 1 6.18
9 HOMEIER Merle GER 27 AUG 1999 4 6.00

1 2 3 4 5 6
1 SAWYERS J x 6.50 6.48 6.40 6.73 x(-1.1) (-0.7) (+0.2) (0.0) (-0.9) (0.0)
2 MIHAMBO M 5.20 6.23 6.49 6.32 6.70 6.53(-0.3) (-1.0) (-0.3) (-0.6) (-1.0) (-0.6)
3 SAGNIA K x 6.60 6.49 x x x(-0.7) (-0.2) (-0.5) (0.0) (+0.7) (-0.3)
4 BEKH-ROMANCHUK M 6.44 6.33 6.35 x 6.38 x(-0.4) (-0.4) (-0.5) (-0.5) (-0.7) (-0.6)
5 FARKAS P 6.24 6.25 3.16 x 6.22 6.41(-0.1) (-0.7) (-1.0) (-0.1) (-1.0) (-0.9)
6 ROTARU-KOTTMANN A x x 6.12 x 6.34 6.40(-0.5) (-0.7) (0.0) (-0.1) (0.0) (-0.6)
7 ANGULO Y x x 6.18 6.03 6.38 6.22(-0.3) (-0.8) (+0.5) (-0.4) (-0.8) (-0.6)
8 JOYEUX C 5.98 6.10 6.11 5.50 x 6.18(+0.7) (+0.2) (-0.2) (-0.1) (0.0) (-0.7)
9 HOMEIER M x x 6.00(+1.1) (-1.2) (+0.3)
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Discus Throw WomenDiscus Throw Women
Start Time:  16:00

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 ALLMAN Valarie USA 23 FEB 1995 8 AR WL MR71.16
2 PUDENZ Kristin GER 9 FEB 1993 7 64.52
3 CÁ Liliana POR 5 NOV 1986 5 62.45
4 STEINACKER Marike GER 3 APR 1992 4 61.29
5 LAWRENCE Shadae JAM 31 DEC 1995 6 60.49
6 HARTING Julia GER 1 APR 1990 2 58.84
7 IGNATEVA Violetta ANA 16 JAN 2002 1 58.32
8 TOLJ Marija CRO 29 NOV 1999 3 56.70

1 2 3 4 5 6
1 ALLMAN V 71.16 - 65.15 x 66.78 68.80
2 PUDENZ K 64.52 61.78 61.94 62.19 x x
3 CÁ L 62.45 x 58.62 61.32 61.80 60.80
4 STEINACKER M 59.34 56.19 x 59.98 61.29 60.49
5 LAWRENCE S x 57.88 59.74 x 60.49 59.70
6 HARTING J x x 53.16 58.84 x 58.08
7 IGNATEVA V 57.91 55.35 58.00 56.66 58.32 x
8 TOLJ M x 56.70 x 55.17 x x

100m Wheelchair Mixed
Start Time:  16:00 Wind: -0.4 m/s 

Rank Name Nat born Lane Result

1 GÜNTHER Jannes GER 03 5 16.77
2 JAGODZINSKI Maximilian GER 02 4 16.79
3 SEIDEL Jakob GER 04 6 18.02
4 DONATH Amos GER 10 7 19.75
5 SNIEDERS Simon GER 06 3 19.77
6 WÜRTHEN Julia GER 02 2 21.68
7 SCHMITZ Denis GER 91 1 22.16
8 GEBELE Xaver GER 12 8 30.95

50m Young Talent Sprint Girls
Heat 2 Start Time:  15:15

Rank Name Nat born Lane Result

1 REIS-PEDE Marie Sophie GER 11 5 8.14
2 SCHWARZ Sina GER 11 4 8.16
3 BEKERMANN Leonie GER 11 3 8.46
4 SIEBKE Mia GER 11 6 8.59
5 KAMYA Kiana-Soo GER 11 8 8.64
6 STASCHEN Mira GER 11 1 8.65
7 KREIS Jolene GER 11 2 8.66
8 TONDASCH Tamina GER 11 7 8.77
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50m Young Talent Sprint Girls50m Young Talent Sprint Girls
Heat 4 Start Time:  15:25

Rank Name Nat born Lane Result

1 TIROCK Lena GER 10 5 7.68
2 KROHN Emilia GER 10 4 7.70
3 KLOSTERMANN Jella GER 10 3 7.89
4 REINICKE Luise GER 10 2 7.95
5 KINDSVATER Luisa-Sophie GER 10 6 7.96
6 REINHARDT Solea GER 10 1 8.02
7 KERN Lilli GER 10 7 8.10
8 van DELEN Lia GER 10 8 8.12
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16x50m Schools Relay16x50m Schools Relay
Round 1 Start Time:  14:35

Rank Nat Nation Lane Result

1 Leonardo Da Vinci Campus Nauen 3 Q1:58.90
2 Zeppelin-Grundschule Potsdam 3 Q1:58.93
3 Kolibri-Grundschule 7 Q2:02.52
4 Mary-Poppins-Grundschule 5 Q2:03.09
5 Grundschule am Ritterfeld 5 Q2:03.36
6 Grundschule Trebbin 6 q2:04.40
7 Schliemann-Grundschule 3 Q2:06.02
8 Gustav-Dreyer-Schule 5 q2:06.50
9 Grüner Campus Malchow 4 2:07.24

10 Evangelische Schule Pankow 2 2:10.63
11 Lindenschule Jüterbog 4 2:11.46
12 Hermann-Sander-Schule 2 2:11.61
13 Schule am Sandsteinweg 6 2:11.86
14 Wald-Grundschule 6 2:11.88
15 Grundschule am Eichenwald 2 2:12.74
16 Käthe-Kollwitz-Grundschule 7 2:12.81
17 Nashorn-Grundschule Vehlefanz 7 2:13.61
18 Grundschule Bötzow 8 2:21.03

Bruno-H.-Bürgel-Grundschule 4 TR 24.6.3DQ
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16x50m Schools Relay16x50m Schools Relay
Round 1 Heat 1 Start Time:  14:35

Rank Nat Nation Lane Reaction
time Result

1 Kolibri-Grundschule 7 Q2:02.52
2 Schliemann-Grundschule 3 0.267 Q2:06.02
3 Gustav-Dreyer-Schule 5 0.157 q2:06.50
4 Lindenschule Jüterbog 4 2:11.46
5 Wald-Grundschule 6 0.302 2:11.88
6 Grundschule am Eichenwald 2 2:12.74
7 Grundschule Bötzow 8 0.234 2:21.03

16x50m Schools Relay
Round 1 Heat 2 Start Time:  14:45

Rank Nat Nation Lane Reaction
time Result

1 Zeppelin-Grundschule Potsdam 3 Q1:58.93
2 Mary-Poppins-Grundschule 5 0.194 Q2:03.09
3 Evangelische Schule Pankow 2 0.161 2:10.63
5 Schule am Sandsteinweg 6 2:11.86
6 Nashorn-Grundschule Vehlefanz 7 0.314 2:13.61

Bruno-H.-Bürgel-Grundschule 4 TR 24.6.3DQ

16x50m Schools Relay
Round 1 Heat 3 Start Time:  14:55

Rank Nat Nation Lane Reaction
time Result

1 Leonardo Da Vinci Campus Nauen 3 0.186 Q1:58.90
2 Grundschule am Ritterfeld 5 0.155 Q2:03.36
3 Grundschule Trebbin 6 q2:04.40
4 Grüner Campus Malchow 4 2:07.24
5 Hermann-Sander-Schule 2 0.162 2:11.61
6 Käthe-Kollwitz-Grundschule 7 0.179 2:12.81

Qualification:  First 2 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the Final
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16x50m Schools Relay16x50m Schools Relay
Final Start Time:  16:15

Rank Nat Nation Lane Reaction
time Result

1 Zeppelin-Grundschule Potsdam 5 0.211 1:58.71
2 Leonardo Da Vinci Campus Nauen 4 0.168 1:59.23
3 Kolibri-Grundschule 6 2:02.23
4 Gustav-Dreyer-Schule 2 0.124 2:03.43
5 Grundschule am Ritterfeld 8 0.187 2:04.02
6 Schliemann-Grundschule 7 2:06.36
7 Grundschule Trebbin 1 0.203 2:06.53
8 Mary-Poppins-Grundschule 3 0.225 2:08.92

Legend
=PB Equal Personal Best AR Area Record MR Meeting Record PB Personal Best
PM Pacemaker SB Season Best WL World Lead
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